Date

sam 24-08-2024

sam 31-08-2024

sam 07-09-2024

sam 14-09-2024

sam 21-09-2024

sam 28-09-2024

sam 05-10-2024

sam 12-10-2024

sam 19-10-2024

sam 26-10-2024

sam02-11-2024

sam 09-11-2024

sam 16-11-2024

sam23-11-2024

sam 30-11-2024

Heure

10:00

09:30

10:00

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

09:30

09:30

10:00

09:30

Sujet

Union Cecilienne - Fc Bertrix

Fc Bertrix - R.E.S. Orgeotoise B

R. Standard F.C. Bouillon - Fc Bertrix

Fc Bertrix - R. Standard F.C. Bouillon

Fc Bertrix - R.E.S. Orgeotoise A

F.C. Paliseulois - Fc Bertrix

Fc Bertrix - F.C. Paliseulois

Fc Bertrix - Union Cecilienne

R.E.S. Orgeotoise B - Fc Bertrix

R.E.S. Orgeotoise A- Fc Bertrix

R. Standard F.C. Bouillon - Fc Bertrix

F.C. Paliseulois - Fc Bertrix

Fc Bertrix - R.E.S. Orgeotoise A

Union Cecilienne - Fc Bertrix

Fc Bertrix - R.E.S. Orgeotoise B

Score

Série/age groupe
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E
U8 Série E

U8 Série E

Type

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Championnat

Lieu
Sainte Cécile
Bertrix-Stade Jules Guillaume
Bouillon - Stade Roger Hardy
Bertrix-Stade Jules Guillaume
Bertrix-Stade Jules Guillaume
Paliseul A- Place des Battys
Bertrix-Stade Jules Guillaume
Bertrix-Stade Jules Guillaume
Orgeo - Stade Félix Lebichot
Orgeo - Stade Félix Lebichot
Bouillon - Stade Roger Hardy
Paliseul A- Place des Battys
Bertrix-Stade Jules Guillaume
Sainte Cécile

Bertrix-Stade Jules Guillaume



